awarded by domestic/ international entity; 

Domestic 

Nature of order(s) / contract(s); Works 
Whether domestic or international; Domestic 
Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed; 

18 Months 

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

Rs. 360,28,44,630/- (excl. 18% GST) 
(Rupees Three Hundred and Sixty Crore 
Twenty-Eight Lakh Forty-Four Thousand Six 
Hundred and Thirty Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group/ 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

No 

BSE Limited 
Listing Dept./ Dept. of Corporate Services